
Campen Creek Reconnection
Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting - 2/25/2025
Sign-In Sheet - all contractors MUST sign in and attend entire site visit

Company Name Email Phone
Active Construction David Peterson davidp@activeconstruction.com 253-248-1091
Ajax NW Nick Jacob nick@ajaxnw.com 541-460-2710
Aquatic Contracting Darren Kane darren@aquatic-con.com 503-334-5028
Ash Creek Forest Management Coleman Krohn ckrohn@ashcreekforestry.com 260-797-2098
Biohabitats Matt Koozer mkoozer@biohabitats.com 503-709-6386
Biohabitats Michael Peterson mpeterson@biohabitats.com 804-306-0662
Exo Contracting Mick EK mick@exocontractingllc.com 360-702-8263
Goodfellow Bros John Mickelson johnmi@goodfellowbros.com 503-969-2585
Goodfellow Bros Mike Wright mikewr@goodfellowbros.com
Granite Construction Mark Braaten mark.braaten@gcinc.com 805-450-1085
Kysar & Koistinen Jill Koistinen jill@kysarkoistineninc.com 360-600-6050
Lee Contractors Abby Homola randy@leecontractorswa.com 360-723-5295
Wakefield Excavation LLC McLaren Lewis mclaren@wakefieldexc.com 509-899-7719
Moors Landscaping Tom Moore tom@mooreslandscaping.com 907-252-2494
NW Construction Alyssa Becker admin@nwconstruction-inc.com 360-687-2040
Sork and Son Excavating Matt Sork m.sork@sorkandson.com 503-298-1347
Tapani David Schniedewind davidsc@tapani.com 503-901-5559
Thompson Bros Excavating Jace Thompson jace@tbeinc.us 360-953-3720


